

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (C) No.1360 of 2021

M/s Prakash Industries Limited **Versus** Union Of India

08.03.2021	Mr. Pranjal Agrawal, counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan appears on behalf of Mr. Ramakant Mishra, (ASG), counsel for Union of India/Respondent No.1. Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, counsel for Respondent Nos.2 to 4. Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to file reply. List it after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge

Deepti Jha/Vishakha