

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1360 of 2021

M/s Prakash Industries Limited **Versus** Union of India and others

04.05.2022	List the matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
P a w a n	