



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 1360 of 2021

M/S PRAKASH INDUSTRIES LIMITED **versus** UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

09/07/2025	Ms. Perna Agrawal, Advocate holding the brief of Shri Pranjal Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Shotabdi Bagchi, Advocate holding the brief of Shri Sumit Singh, Advocate for respondent No.1. Ms. Astha Shukla, Advocate for respondents No.2 to 4. Call this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge